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Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
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Event 41a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 106 Lauren PERRY (TAS) 3:38.687
Lap 1 22.731 22.731 (1)
Lap 2 17.205 39.936 (1)
Lap 3 16.960 56.897 (1)
Lap 4 17.089 1:13.986 (1)
Lap 5 17.431 1:31.418 (1)
Lap 6 17.695 1:49.113 (1)
Lap 7 18.045 2:07.159 (1)
Lap 8 18.000 2:25.160 (1)
Lap 9 18.210 2:43.370 (1)

Lap 10 18.355 3:01.726 (1)
Lap 11 18.440 3:20.166 (1)
Lap 12 18.521 3:38.687 (1)

2. 98 Emily WATTS (NSW) 3:42.122 +3.43
Lap 1 23.493 23.493 (2)
Lap 2 16.801 40.295 (2)
Lap 3 16.990 57.285 (2)
Lap 4 17.659 1:14.944 (2)
Lap 5 18.077 1:33.021 (2)
Lap 6 18.353 1:51.375 (2)
Lap 7 18.564 2:09.939 (2)
Lap 8 18.519 2:28.459 (2)
Lap 9 18.499 2:46.958 (2)

Lap 10 18.457 3:05.415 (2)
Lap 11 18.385 3:23.801 (2)
Lap 12 18.321 3:42.122 (2)


